
W H E R E  A D V E N T U R E  &  Y O U R  J O U R N E Y  A R E

EXTRAORDINARY
Modern explorers looking to experience the essence 

of classic San Francisco check into Argonaut, 
a Noble House Hotel.

argonauthotel.com | 415.563.0800
495 Jeff erson St. San Francisco, CA 94109



A R G O N A U T  H O T E L
Throughout history, travelers and thrill-seekers have set 
sail for California in a quest for the vibrant, bustling port 
city of San Francisco. Perched on the edge of the Bay at 
Fisherman’s Wharf, Argonaut, creates a luxurious and lively 
guest experience wrapped in the history and style of the San 
Francisco waterfront in the early 1900s.

The hotel’s turn-of-the-century architecture, complete with 
original red brick walls and rich wood beams, embodies the 
rich nautical history of San Francisco in its heyday, while its 
plush, intricate décor nestles guests into an accommodating, 
lively environment that’s modern and comforting.

Setting sail for a singular hotel experience, visitors embrace 
the atmosphere and excitement of San Francisco in 1905. 
Whether checking in at the front desk’s steamer trunk or 
sipping a glass of wine while gazing out at the Golden Gate 
Bridge or Alcatraz lighthouse, guests thrill in the adventure of 
the Argonaut Hotel.

L O C A T I O N
• Located in the heart of Fisherman’s Wharf with sweeping 

views of Golden Gate Bridge and Alcatraz
• San Francisco Maritime National Historical Park 

Museum’s Visitors Center located on first floor of hotel 
building

• Next door to shopping at The Cannery
• Across from Hyde Street Pier—part of San Francisco 

Maritime National Historical Park, featuring a fleet of 
historic ships

• Two blocks from shopping at Ghirardelli Square, 
featuring a working replica of an old-time chocolate 
making machine

• Near Pier 45, home to USS Pampanito (WWII submarine)
• Easy access to shopping at Pier 39 and the Alcatraz 

departure point at Pier 41
• Just steps from the beginning of the Golden Gate 

Promenade, stretching along the Bay from Fort Mason to 
Fort Point, located under the Golden Gate Bridge

• Proximity to other landmarks and points of interest
 − Across the street from the Hyde Street Cable Car 

terminus
 − Walking distance to North Beach, Telegraph Hill 

and Coit Tower
 − Easy access to Financial District
 − Close to the new Cruise Ship Terminal

G U E S T  S E R V I C E S
• All 252 guest rooms, including 13 suites and 10 ADA 

rooms, have two-line phones with dataport, Flatscreen 
TVs, high-speed Internet access, mini bar, in-room safe, 
LATHER Bath Products, and amenities of a 4-STAR Hotel

• (2) 50” LG Flat Panel HDTV’s in each of our Suites
• 24/7 Health and Fitness Center
• Business center
• We are a AAA 4-Diamond Hotel (15 years and running)
• Full-service Concierge

M E E T I N G S � E V E N T S � C E L E B R A T I O N S
Room	 Sq.	Ft.	 Size	 Theatre	 Reception	 Banquet	 Classroom

Golden Gate
Ballroom 4200 37x113 380 300 240 210

Golden Gate 
Ballroom A or B 1200 ea 37x32 120 80 72 60

Golden Gate
Ballroom C 1800 37x47 150 100 96 78

Golden Gate
Ballroom A&B 2400 37x66 240 160 144 130

Golden Gate B&C 3000 37x79 260 180  140

Maritime Room 1800  0 170 120 0

Constellation
Meeting Room 650 37x18 60 50 32 30

Prefunction
Space 2200 16x136 0 300 0 0

Total	Meeting	Space	Square	Footage	 	 	 	 	 8,850

R E S T A U R A N T
A casual, lighter menu of fresh seafood and homemade 
chowders complements the casual seating of the Blue 
Mermaid Restaurant & Bar. With windows that readly open 
to the lively goings-on outside and plenty of courtyard patio 
seating, the restaurant serves breakfast, lunch and dinner 
daily.

Chain	Code	“NC”

argonauthotel.com  |  415.563.0800  |  495 Jefferson St. San Francisco, CA 94109



ROOM

GOLDEN GATE BALLROOM

GOLDEN GATE BALLROOM A&B

GOLDEN GATE BALLROOM C

GOLDEN GATE BALLROOM A OR B

MARITIME ROOM

CONSTELLATION

PREFUNCTION SPACE 

TOTAL MEETING SPACE SQ FT

SQ FT

4200

2400

1800

1200 ea

1800

650

2200

8850

SIZE

37x113

37x66

37x47

37x32

    –

37x18

16x136

THEATER

380

240

150

120

 –

60

 –

RECEPTION

300

160

100

80

300

50

300

BANQUET

340

210

140

108

125

48

 –

CLASSROOM

210

130

78

60

 –

30

 –

G O L D E N  G AT E 
B A L L R O O M  C

G O L D E N  G AT E 
B A L L R O O M  B

G O L D E N  G AT E 
B A L L R O O M  A

P R E F U N C T I O N  R O O M P R E F U N C T I O N  R O O M

M A R I T I M E  R O O M

S E R V I C E  A R E A S
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ROOM

GOLDEN GATE BALLROOM

SQ FT

4200

SIZE

37x113

THEATER

380

RECEPTION

300

BANQUET

340

CLASSROOM

210

G O L D E N  G A T E  B A L L R O O M



ROOM

GOLDEN GATE BALLROOM A&B

SQ FT

2400

SIZE

37x66

THEATER

240

RECEPTION

160

BANQUET

210

CLASSROOM

130

G O L D E N  G A T E  B A L L R O O M  A & B



G O L D E N  G A T E  B A L L R O O M  A

ROOM

GOLDEN GATE BALLROOM A

SQ FT

1200

SIZE

37x32

THEATER

120

RECEPTION

80

BANQUET

108

CLASSROOM

60



ROOM

GOLDEN GATE BALLROOM B

SQ FT

1200

SIZE

37x32

THEATER

120

RECEPTION

80

BANQUET

108

CLASSROOM

60

G O L D E N  G A T E  B A L L R O O M  B



ROOM

GOLDEN GATE BALLROOM C

SQ FT

1800

SIZE

37x47

THEATER

150

RECEPTION

100

BANQUET

140

CLASSROOM

78

G O L D E N  G A T E  B A L L R O O M  C



ROOM

MARITIME ROOM

SQ FT

1800

SIZE

16.136

THEATER

  –

RECEPTION

300

BANQUET

125

CLASSROOM

  –

M A R I T I M E  R O O M



ROOM

CONSTELLATION MEETING ROOM

SQ FT

650

SIZE

37X18

THEATER

60

RECEPTION

50

BANQUET

48

CLASSROOM

30

C O N S T E L L A T I O N 
M E E T I N G  R O O M



ROOM

PREFUNCTION SPACE

SQ FT

2200

SIZE

16X136

THEATER

  –

RECEPTION

300

BANQUET

  –

CLASSROOM

  –

P R E F U N C T I O N  S P A C E
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